
Labor-Management Committee Meeting 
 

The Labor-Management Committee Meetings are scheduled for the 2nd Wednesday of 
each month: 
 
• Date:   Wednesday, July 13, 2022 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 
Wednesday, September 14, 2022 
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

  Wednesday, February 8, 2023 
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

 
• Time:   10:00 AM – 12:00 PM  

 
• Location:   Transportation Department 

International Room 
401 Simpson Road 
Kissimmee, FL 34744 

 
 
 
 


